Regulators & Accessories®
19
 * Set pressure is established with 100 PSIG inlet pressure and a flow of 500,000 BTU/hr. propane.
 ** Capacities determined at actual delivery pressure 20% less than set pressure with inlet pressure 20 PSIG higher than set pressure.
NOTE: Care must be taken to prevent re-liquification of propane at normal temperatures by heat tracing or other effective means.
Use of a relief valve upstream or downstream of these regulators is recommended in accordance with NFPA 58.
High Pressure / High Temperature Industrial / Commercial Pounds-to-Pounds Regulators
Designed to reduce LP-Gas container pressures to between 3 and

X1586ML 25-50 30 12,000,000
Connections
Approximate
Length
Part Number
¼” Tube ⅜” Tube
⅞” Hex
Short Nipple
1⅛” Hex
Long Nipple
⅞” Hex Short
Nipple
M.POL x
M.POL
5” - ½” 913JS05
12” 912PS12 - 913PS12
20” 912PS20 912PA20 913PS20
30” 912PS30 - 913PS30
36” 912PS36 912PA36 913PS36
48” 912PS48 912PA48 913PS48
¼” Inverted
Flare x M.POL
12” 912FS12 - -
20” 912FS20 912FA20 -
30” 912FS30 - -
36” 912FS36 - -
¼” M.NPT x
M.POL
5” - - 913JS05
12” 912JS12 - -
20” 912JS20 - -
36” 912JS36 - -
½” M.NPT x
M.Pol 12” - - 913LS12
½” M.NPT x
⅜” M.Pol 12” - - 913KL12